
Department of Human Services 

Household Size 

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE 

Simplified Reporting Limits 100% FPL (03/12) 

Gross Income Test-185% 2006 FPL (7/07) 

Net Income Test (SON}-100% 2006 FPL (7/07) 

TANF & GA Refugees SOA-48% 2006 FPL (7/09) 

TANF Grant Reduction-MAA minus 20% of MAA (7/09) 

GA SOA- 34%2006 FPL (10/11) 

ABO SOA- 34%2006 FPL (06/10) 

Max Rent Dep (7/89) 

TANF Asset Limits (2197) 

GAIABQ Asset Limit (10/97) 

!suPPLEMENTAL NUTRITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 

Simplified Reporting Limits 130% FPL (10/11) 
Monthly Gross Income 200% (BBCE Only) (1 0/11) 

Monthly Gross lncome-130% FPL (10/11) 

Monthly Net lncome-100% FPL (10/11) 

Thrifty Food Plan (4/09) 

SUA- Elec/Gas (10/11) 

SUA - Water (10111) 

SUA- SewerfTrash (1 011 1) 

SUA - Telephone (1 0/11) 

Standard Deduction for household of 1 through 4 (10111) 

Standard Deduction for household of 5 (10109) 

Standard Deduction for household of 6 or more (1 0108) 

Non-Eid/Dis Shell Oed Max ( 10/11) 

Elderly/Disabled Shelt Ded (5186) 

Homeless Shell Ded (10195) 

Elderly/Disabled Medical Oed (pre-1 986) 

Dep Care per Child< 2 (10/08) 

Dep Care per lnd > 2 (10108) 

Asset Limit HH wl ind 60 or >(10/11) 

Asset Limit HH wl totally disabled person (17-663-1) (10/11) 

Asset Limit: All other HH (5186) 
Asset Limit: BBCE HHS 

TTL XVI SOCIAL SECURITY ACT 

Lvg in Independent Arrangement (1112) 
Federal 
State 

Lvg in Dom Care-Type 1 (1/12) 

Federal 

State 

Medicallnslitution (Medicaid Certified Facility) (7107) 

Federal - Personal Need Allowance (PNA) 

State 

SSI Asset Limit (1189) 

Eff. 10/01/09: SNAP COLA for 01 Nl, Stand. Shell. Ded.)) 

1737 

939 

450 

360 

319 

319 

196 

5000 

2000 

1359 
2090 

1359 

1045 

314 

218 

35 

69 

26 

208 

2340 

1265 

607 

485 

430 

430 

2941 

1590 

763 

610 

3544 4147 4750 

1916 2242 2568 2894 

919 1076 1232 1389 

735 860 986 1111 

5957 

3220 

1545 

1236 

6558 

3545 

1701 

1361 

245 284 325 360 403 452 452 452 

5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 

3000 

1835 
2822 

1835 

1411 

575 

237 

39 

69 

26 

208 

2310 2786 3261 3737 4212 
3554 4286 5018 5750 6482 

2310 2786 3261 3737 4212 

1777 2143 2509 2875 3240 

824 1046 1243 1491 1648 

4688 
7214 

4686 

3606 

1864 

274 341 341 403 456 456 

43 50 50 56 69 69 

69 69 69 69 69 69 

26 26 26 26 26 26 

206 208 See Standard Deduction for 5 

5164 
7946 

5164 

3972 

2120 

456 

69 

69 

26 

7161 

3871 

1858 

1486 

452 

5000 

10 

5640 
8676 

5640 

4338 

2356 

456 

69 

69 

26 

See Standard Deduction for 1-4 205 See Standard Deduction for 6 or more 

See Standard Deduction for 5 or less 

619 619 619 619 619 

235 

619 

235 

619 

235 

619 

235 

619 

Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd 

143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 

35 
Unlmtd 

Unlmtd 

3250 

3250 

2000 

1349.90 

3250 

3250 

2000 

3250 

3250 

2000 

3250 3250 3250 3250 

3250 3250 3250 3250 

2000 2000 2000 2000 

1350 2689 

3250 

3250 

2000 

698 1048 

652 1641 

Federal 

State 

3250 

3250 

2000 

235 

619 

Unlmtd 

143 

3250 

3250 

2000 

7764 

4197 

2014 

1611 

452 

5000 

11 

6116 
9410 

6116 

4704 

2592 

456 

69 

69 

26 

235 

619 

Unlmtd 

143 

3250 

3250 

2000 

8367 

4523 

2171 

1736 

4849 

2327 

1862 

9573 

5175 

2484 

1987 

10175 

5500 

2640 

2112 

15+ 

379 

326 

452 452 452 452 452 

5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 

12 I 13 I 14 I 1s I 1s• 
6592 

10142 

6592 

5070 

2828 

456 

69 

69 

26 

235 

619 

7068 7544 8020 8496 
10874 11606 12338 13070 

7068 7544 8020 8496 

5435 5801 6167 366 

3064 3300 3536 236 

456 456 

69 69 

69 69 

26 26 

235 

619 

235 

619 

456 

69 

69 

26 

235 

619 

456 

69 

69 

26 

235 

619 

Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd Unlmtd 

143 143 143 143 143 

3250 

3250 

2000 

3250 

3250 

2000 

3250 

3250 

2000 

3250 

3250 

2000 

1458 2905 

3250 

3250 

2000 

698.00 1048.00 

759.90 1856.60 

698 1048 

760 1857 

698.00 1048.00 

651.90 1640.80 

50.00 100.00 Comm Care Foster Fam Hm (1109) 1349.90 2688.80 1350 2689 

30.00 60.00 

20.00 40.00 

2000 3000 

Page: I 

Federal 698.00 1048.00 

State 651.90 1640.80 

Date: 03/0512012 

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight

bthstaff
Highlight




